Product Specifications
PPaarrtt RRaatteedd OOCCLL  ((11)) IIrrmmss
((22)) IIssaatt
((33)) DDCCRR  ((ΩΩ)) VVoolltt--  μμSSeecc  ((44))
NNuummbbeerr IInndduuccttaannccee  μμHH ±± 1155%%  μμHH AAmmppss  ((AApppprrooxx..)) AAmmppss  ((AApppprrooxx..)) MMaaxx..@@  2200°°CC ((VV  μμSS))  ((rreeff..))
HC1-R22-R 0.22 0.218 51.42 40.5 0.00036 1.83
HC1-R30-R 0.30 0.291 51.42 31.8 0.00036 1.83
HC1-R57-R 0.57 0.572 37.83 33.4 0.00068 3.66
HC1-R87-R 0.87 0.866 28.01 31.0 0.00123 5.49
HC1-1R0-R 1.0 1.12 28.01 25.4 0.00123 5.49
HC1-1R7-R 1.7 1.66 22.30 22.2 0.0020 7.33
HC1-2R3-R 2.3 2.29 22.30 16.7 0.0020 7.33
HC1-3R6-R 3.6 3.59 16.76 13.4 0.0035 9.16
HC1-5R1-R 5.1 5.15 12.79 11.2 0.0057 10.99
HC1-7R8-R 7.8 7.85 12.79 6.7 0.0057 10.99
HC1-100-R 10 10.5 12.79 5.3 0.0057 10.99
xxx = Inductance value
wwllyy = Date code  R = Revision level
Top View Side View Recommended Pad Layout
(Componenet Side)